

## 2015 Permanent Patch - Bid #14/15-017

Item #	Description	Qty	Vega Asphalt		West Coast Paving		Sierra Nevada Construction		Andersen Asphalt	
			Unit Cost	Ext	Unit Cost	Ext	Unit Cost	Ext	Unit Cost	Ext
1	Cold Plane Milling	3500	1.20	4,200.00	1.00	3,500.00	0.90	3,150.00	1.30	4,550.00
2	Plantmix Overlay	3500	2.10	7,350.00	2.00	7,000.00	2.85	9,975.00	2.50	8,750.00
3	Patch of less than 500 Square Feet	13000	5.00	65,000.00	7.00	91,000.00	6.45	83,850.00	6.75	87,750.00
4	Patch of more than 500 Square Feet	8000	6.50	52,000.00	6.00	48,000.00	5.25	42,000.00	6.75	54,000.00
5	Additional plantmix removal/replacement	2500	6.50	16,250.00	0.50	1,250.00	0.60	1,500.00	0.75	1,875.00
6	Adjust Valves	75	325.00	24,375.00	300.00	22,500.00	500.00	37,500.00	500.00	37,500.00
7	Adjust manhole rims	10	350.00	3,500.00	500.00	5,000.00	910.00	9,100.00	700.00	7,000.00
8	Stop Bars	250	8.50	2,125.00	7.00	1,750.00	12.90	3,225.00	11.00	2,750.00
9	Crosswalk	600	8.50	5,100.00	8.00	4,800.00	10.50	6,300.00	11.00	6,600.00
10	Turn Arrows	10	360.00	3,600.00	175.00	1,750.00	240.70	2,407.00	165.00	1,650.00
	<b>Total</b>			<b>183,500.00</b>		<b>186,550.00</b>		<b>199,007.00</b>		<b>212,425.00</b>

<b>Q &amp; D Construction</b>		<b>Arrow Construction</b>		<b>Spanish Springs Construction</b>	
Unit Cost	Ext	Unit Cost	Ext	Unit Cost	Ext
2.50	8,750.00	2.50	8,750.00	5.00	17,500.00
2.50	8,750.00	5.00	17,500.00	5.00	17,500.00
8.25	107,250.00	12.00	156,000.00	15.00	195,000.00
7.00	56,000.00	9.50	76,000.00	12.00	96,000.00
0.55	1,375.00	1.00	2,500.00	2.50	6,250.00
400.00	30,000.00	650.00	48,750.00	500.00	37,500.00
800.00	8,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	956.90	9,569.00
10.00	2,500.00	20.00	5,000.00	12.50	3,125.00
10.00	6,000.00	20.00	12,000.00	12.50	7,500.00
200.00	2,000.00	250.00	2,500.00	250.00	2,500.00
	<b>230,625.00</b>		<b>339,000.00</b>		<b>392,444.00</b>